Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H130001669473)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 : (850)222-1092

Phone Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:	

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. WEST FLORIDA - PPHOMEHEALTH, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

[JUL 2 9 2013

D. BRUCE

7/26/2013

(850) 245-6051.

	COV	ER LETTER		
TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJECT:	West Florida -	PPHomeHealth, LLC		
3000EC1.	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) an	submitted for filing.		
Picase return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
Ceci Estill	·			
		Name of Person		
HCA Manager	ment Services, L.P.			疝
		Pirm/Company	72 P	F
One Park Plaz	a - Legal Dept.		32	26
		Address		222
Nashville, TN	37203	•		JUL 26 AM 11: 32
		ity/State and Zip Code		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
shirley.scharf@	hcahealthcare.com	for future annual report notification)		_
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	•		
Ceci Estill		615 344-2994		
	of Person	at () Area Code & Daytime Teleph	ione Number	
Paglored is a sheet of	For the Calley Survey		•	
	for the following amount:	5		
20\$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cin Tallahassee, PL 32301	cla	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

West Florida - PPf	HomeHealth, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	·
The mailing address and street address of th	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
One Park Plaza	P.O. Box 750
Nashville, TN 37203	Nashville, TN 37203
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must dealgnate an individual or another of the control of
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the same and the same	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the CT Corporate to the CT Corporate to the control of the CT Corporate to the control of the corporate to the control of the corporate to t	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the CT Corporate No. No. 1985	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of ti C T Corpo No. 1200 South	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of ti C T Corpo No. 1200 South	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: Foration System Pine Island Road

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = "MGRM'	= Manager " = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		Samuel N. Hazen	
		. One Park Pisza	
		Nashville, TN 37203	
MGR		Donald W. Stinnett	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	One Park Plaza	
		Nashville, TN 37203	
MOR		John M. Franck II	
		One Park Plaza	
		Nashville, TN 37203	
A lee attack	nment if nacaecomi)		
ICLE V: Eff n effective de	nment if necessary) ective date, if other than the cate is listed, the date must after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business.	
TICLE V: Eff n effective da r to or 90 days	ective date, if other than the cate is listed, the date must	date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business.	
TICLE V: Eff n effective da r to or 90 days	ective date, if other than the cast is listed, the date must after the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	ess days
TICLE V: Eff n effective da r to or 90 days	ective date, if other than the cast is listed, the date must after the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	ess days
TCLE V: Eff n effective da r to or 90 days <u>REOUIRI</u>	ective date, if other than the caste is listed, the date must after the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	or all authorized representative of a member. 108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the ponaltice of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	as days

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2